YemeepmoghuHarsei 13
HacoHoB HukuTa 6
domuH Knpunn 2

14
YmyT Bacunum 6
MNonnetees MBaH 2

15
demupunes Aptem 5
HaropHoB HuKonai 2

16
JlnceHKo KOHCTaHTUH 3
MBacuwmH PomaH 2
YemeepmoghuHarel 9
XaseeBa Bukropua 6
KopbiTnHa KOnua 3

10
CHbITKO MpunHa 4*
KynakoBa AHacTacuma 3

11
PomaHuwmHa Tamapa 6
NaspuHeHKo MonnHa 2

12
LWpanHep AraTa 3
3axapoBa AneHa 4*

W13
W14

W15
W16

L14
L13

L16

L15

W10

W9

W12
w11

L10
L9

L12
L11

3a 1-8 mecTa

MonygpuHanel 3a 1-4 mecmo 27 Mamy 3a 1 mecmo 47
HacoHoB Hukuta 6 HacoHoB Hukunta 3
YmyT Bacunumm 2 Jdemupunes Aptem 7

28 Mamu 3a 3 mecmo 45
Jdemupumnes Aptem 3 YmyT Bacunumm 5*
JlInceHko KOHCTaHTUH 2 JInceHKo KOHCTaHTUH 4
MonyguHanel 3a 5-8 mecmo 29 Mamu 3a 5 mecmo 43
NMonnetees VMBaH 5 Nonnetees MBaH 4
domunH Knpunn 4 HaropHoB Hukonai 3

30 Mamu 3a 7 mecmo 42
MBacnwunH PomaH 4 domunH Kupunn 5
HaropHoB Hukona 5* MBacmwmnH PomaH 0
MonygpuHanel 3a 1-4 mecmo 23 Mamy 3a 1 mecmo 46
CHbITKO MpunHa 2 XaseeBa Bukropua 3
Xa3eesa BukTopua 6 PomaHuwmHa Tamapa 5

24 Mamu 3a 3 mecmo 44
3axapoBa AneHa 3 CHbITKO UpunHa 6
PomaHuwunHa Tamapa 5 3axaposa AneHa 4
MonyguHanel 3a 5-8 mecmo 25 Mamuy 3a 5 mecmo 41
KynaKkoBsa AHacTacusa 0 KopbiTHa KOnua 6
KopbITvHa HOnua 7 NaspuHeHKo MNMonnHa 0

26 Mamy 3a 7 mecmo 40
LWpanHep AraTa 3 KynakoBa AHactacumsa 5
NaBpuHeHKo MonunHa 4* LWpanHep AraTa 3




16

12
13

11
14

10
15

12
13

11
14

10

YemeepmeobguHansl-2

UsacnwuH Bnagnmmp

fopb6ayes Bnagnmup

CmonunH AnekcaHgp

PomaHuwunH AMmutpuii

Hecteposuy ®uannn

Cobones MaTsel

CykoHHUKOB Bnagncnas

PoanoHoB HOpwuit

AU |WlR (NN |IN|W|UL

YemeepmeobguHansl-2

TabyHoBa [lapbs

MakeeBa Anuca

TpakHoBa anmma

XoBankuHa TaTbAHa

LWpanHep ApuHa

AN IN|(N|W

Areesa Bapsapa

W5
W6

w7
W8

L6
L5

L8
L7

W3

w4

3a 9-16 mecra

MonygpuHanel 3a 9-12 mecmo 19 Mamy 3a 9 mecmo 39
MBacuwuH Bnagnmmp 6 MBacuwunH Bnagummp 5*
CmonnH AnekcaHap 2 CyKkoHHMKOB Bnagucnas 4
20 Mamu 3a 11 mecmo 38

Cobones Matsem 4 CmonunH Anekcangp 6
CyKoHHUMKOB Bnagmucnas 6 Cobones MatBei 4
MonygpuHanel 3a 13-16 mecmo 21 Mamy 3a 13 mecmo 37
PomaHuwuH AMutpuii 7 PomaHuwunH AMmutpuii 1
fopbayes Brnagnmunp 4 PoaunoHos HOpuin 5
22 Mamu 3a 15 mecmo 36

PoaunoHos HOpuin 6 fopbayes Brnagnmup 3
Hecteposuy dunmnn 4 Hecteposuy duaumnn 8
MonygpuHanel 3a 9-12 mecmo 17 Mamy 3a 9 mecmo 35
TabyHoBa Japbs 5 TabyHoBa [apbs 6
MakKkeesa Anuca 1 AreeBa Bapsapa 3
18 Mamy 3a 11 mecmo 34

AreeBa Bapsapa 5* Makeesa Anuca 4
XoBankuHa TaTbAHA 4 XoBankuHa TaTbAHa 5
Mamu 3a 13 mecmo 33

L4|lWpanHep ApuHa 2

L3|{TpakHoBa Naaumsa 6




17
20

18
19

MonygpuHanel 3a 17-20 mecmo 2
BpaTeliko Bacnnum DNS
boromonos AHape

1
YepsaHes Bnagucnas 7
YepHuubiH Ceprei 1

W2
w1

L2
L1

3a 17-20 mecTa

Mamuy 3a 17 mecmo 32
boromonos AHapen 3
YepsaHes Bnagucnas 4
Mamu 3a 19 mecmo 31

YepHuubiH Ceprei




